
Pikes Peak Area Council of Governments
Air Quality Technical Committee Member Roster

First or Preferred NamLast Name E-mail Address
Lana Altepeter lana.m.altepeter.civ@mail.mil
Laurie Baker laurie.baker.ctr@schriever.af.mil
Mike Brady mbrady@csu.org
Vicki Card vcard@csu.org
Victoria Chavez victoriachavez@elpasoco.com
Todd DeGarmo todd.degarmo@peterson.af.mil
Jeanie Duncan jeanie.duncan.ctr@usafa.af.mil
Jeth Fogg jeth.fogg.1.ctr@us.af.mil
John Fredell jfredell@csu.org
Tom Gonzales TomGonzales@elpasoco.com
Marla Luckey marlaluckey@elpasoco.com   
Bill Haas william.haas@fhwa.dot.gov
Steve Harris steve@coloradolawyers.net
Rob Helt rhelt@springsgov.com
Kyle Lisek klisek@lungs.org
McVay Monte Monte.Mcvay@us.af.mil
Teresa O'Neil TAO@JFSato.com
Ken Prather kprather@ppacg.org
Tim Roberts troberts@springsgov.com
Carl Schueler cschueler@springsgov.com
Lonnie Shrewsbury lonnie.shrewsbury@state.co.us
Bob Tomlinson Robert.tomlinson@us.af.mil
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5/20/2016

Affiliation

Colorado Springs Utilities

USAFA
USAFA

American Lung Association - Southern Colorado Clean Cities
USAF - All installations

CDPHE/APCD
Peterson AFB



Title/Position Term Began Term Ends (if known)

Air Program Manager 6/1/2008
Environmental Manager

Southern Colorado Clean Cities Coordinator 5/11/2015
AQ Subject Matter Specialist 9/1/2014

Chair, PPACG AQTC

Air Program Manager 11/1/2001
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